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

EASY LIVING
FOR FIRST TIME BUYERS

new liner. Updated windows in kitchen, bedrooms and basement.
Updated roof. Please call Gord Dawe** to view. $114,900.

PEACEFUL COUNTRY YOU'LL LOVE THE
VERY NATURE OF IT
Guelph/Eramosa Township - Country Lot
1.83 Acres Bring Your Building Plans

ED EUNGALDW IN GEGHGETDWH $209 900

$99,900

fireplace with walkout to fenced yard. The low interest -

Town &
Country Specialist " v

Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.J i

Loc.: (905) 877-5211 Tor.: (905) 874-3051

L i 1-800-834-5516 Fax: (905) 877-5154 0%
Mﬂ“ i’EE“ Mlllﬂl!' 100 ac. SE corner of 30th SR

Plucinsky B.Sc. http ://maureell.ca & 2nd Line. 15 min N of 401. 4200 ft

frontage. Creek. 1/2 bush. No railway,
Sales Representative hydro towers or traffic. Paved road.

SRS Caledon: Gracious, elegant

Mm L o home on ~25 ac on top of a
: - hill with phenomenal views.

Pond. Great rm with hrdwd @i,

| floor, cathedral ceiling, FP & B

1| picture window. DR with A

i granite FP & French drs

s o/l solarium. Fabulous gour-

i met kit. MBRwith lavish

marble ensuite. Fin lower

] level with 2nd kit. Rolling/

S clear. Landscaped. Superb

Pﬂnd unique home. $529,000

......
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Walk to schools & plaza. Renovated
3+1 bdrm, (could be 4+1), 2WR back-
split on 60°F lot. Hrdwd, cath ceilings,
rec rm w wdstove & pot lights.$209,000

Calednn'

Incredlblvews

Fabulous estate on 2 land- S S _

{ scaped ac min from George-§ * . e
| town & GO. 9’ ceilings! e
Vinyl casement windows.

H vation; 3 car gar; hrdwd: e

ceramic tiles; open upgraded o e

gg | staircases; upgraded subfloor; J

| pot lights; whirlpool; CAC; R s T
' 1l CVAC; etc. No trains, Ml]iﬂﬂ. [nvestmml land 11 8 ac with
: = 1 hydro towers, planes or 958 ft F on Hwy 25! 4000 sq ft legal,

SR G traffic. A perfect place to [l non-conforming industrial steel shop &

bring up a family. $479,000 @ Viceroy N of Burnhamthorpe. $1.29M.

A Spacious, elegant cape cod
oc on top of a hill on a pri-
vate, treed 2.4 ac lot in Erin
~15 minutes N of 401 @ 25.
- i { Oversized triple gar, insu-

G it i lated & heated. Peacock : Sl

slate & ceramic flrs. Marble/ ::_'_;ﬁ

_ d oak & reclaimed brick wood- i . .

e o fireplaces, picture windows,
i 1 beveled glass French doors,

{ gourmet kitchen. Walk-out

......................... e bsmt. Geo Thermal furnace.

Spectacular views. $459,000

Halt{m Hllls ~95 ac 2 hume'-. {’ﬂ:-drm &
5 bdrm) S of Georgetown, ~ 10 min to
401, Bank barn, 15 stalls, shed & drive
shed. Excel well. Pond. 10730/2-6th L

b o : Awesome century church,
i A B : 1876. Renovated over past
G i e 4 yrs. Over 4700 sq ft
-4 of living, office or business
1 space. Zoned central com-
1 mercial-C2. 2 lofts overlook
' | main floor. 1+ kit, 4 wash-
| rooms. Pkg for ~12 cars with
£ # [ree parking lot across the
a £ 1 road. Walk to Main Street.
' . i Suitable for professional
i -V office & business use. Can [ Commercial. 3 road frontages, perfect
be rezoned res. $389,000 B for a drive through business. $650K

PR T "\ North of Rockwood: P e sy
¥ | Fabulous 5.25 ac estate with Prop :1—'|‘1_}F
4 2116 x 2 sq ft of living space. -
448 Fabulous kitchen with 3/4”
' maple floor. Family rm with
L S e FP & w/o. 3 oak stall horse :
e | ft shop, heated & aircondi- 5
e tioned with 2 offices & 2pc
e G washroom. All less than 16
e T 7 @ yrs old & built to the highest
S SRS e ¥ <tandards. Trees, stream & 2
ponds with fish! $449 900

eurgetnwn:l?_ﬂ-] 22 Guelph St: brick
building, 3 homes, zoned C2, General

Miltnn. 2 acre hmldmg lot I_ucatf:d
in vicinity of the Blue Springs Creek.

Plenty of good water. ~12min to 401 at
Guelph Line. Quiet road. $97,000

Perfect for commuters.
Near Ballinafad, minutes to
& .| GO train. Land is partly
_ ] reforested, has 2 ponds &
_ ¥ | acres suitable for hay at
Sy S ¢ | rear. Home, with large prin-
; " 3 {5 cipal rms, overlooks a heart
- shaped pond. Horse barn, | _
. m ~ 24 ~6 yrs old, has space for
el R G ialls, tack rm & wash 2 treed, 1 acre, adjacent building lots
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